
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What We Do: 

Registered nurses and Family Support Specialists partner with families to visit them in 

their home, providing health and wellness education, parenting education and        

support, child development information, and connection to medical and community 

resources.  Our program is free and voluntary. 

 

Who Do We Serve: 

• Families must have either a pregnant mother or children under the age of 7 years 

old 

• Families must live in Charlottesville, Albemarle, Louisa, or Fluvanna 

• Families must be at 200% or less of the Federal Poverty Level (or Medicaid-eligible) 

 

       

(Formerly, Jefferson Area CHiP) 

• Families meet the above criteria 

• Families who have needs that can be 

supported with prevention-based   

education 

• Families who are open and               

receptive to support 

• Families who can consistently be 

home for monthly home visits 

• Families who know they’ve been     

referred 

• Families with significant untreated 

mental health or substance abuse    

concerns 

• Families in significant and chronic crisis 

• Families who are unaware they’ve been 

referred and who are not open to    

support 

• Families who cannot commit to being 

available for monthly home visits  

which would occur between 8-5:30pm  

Monday through Friday    

What Makes a Ideal Referral: What Makes a Less-than-Ideal Referral: 

Make A Referral: Visit www.childhealthpartnership.org or call (434) 964-4700 



Child Health Partnership  Direct Service Staff 

Charlottesville/Albemarle Staff 

Family Support Specialists: 

• Ashley Howard: ashley.howard@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4236 

• Hollie Johnson: hollie.johnson@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4216 

• LaShae Mickey: lashae.mickey@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-270-6748 

• Naydamar Maldonado: naydamar.maldonado@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4214 

• Hayley Tuck: hayley.tuck@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4464 

• Tiffany Washington: tiffany.washington@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4212 

 

Family Support Program Associate: 

• Destiny Moore: destiny.moore@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-529-7953 

 

Nurses: 

• Courtney Grubb: courtney.grubb@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-326-7904 

• Emily Koester: emily.koester@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4213 

• Tanya Stanciu: tanya.stanciu@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4211 
• Jodi Kelly  : jodi.kelly@childhealthpartnership.org, 434-872-1028 

 

Louisa/Fluvanna Staff 

Family Support Specialist: 

• Ruth Anne Earhart: ruthanne.earhart@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-987-8351 

• Ericka Jones-Ayers: ericka.jones-ayers@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-987-8399 

 

Nurse 

• Teri Lamb: teri.lamb@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-987-8230 

Administrative Staff 

• Torri Ayers, Family Support Supervisor: torri.ayers@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-760-4463 
• Rosemary Heflin, Senior Family Support Supervisor: rosemary.heflin@childhealthpartnership.org; 

434-760-4215 
• Becka Richman, Nursing Supervisor: becka.richman@childhealthpartnership.org; 434-260-2284 
 

 


